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Graduatoria Asilo Nido Mondo del colore anno educativo 2023-2024

TRACKING CODE

1E12C460E4792A
2FF7EBB1A4EA1A
3AF2761F746839
D49A000914F79B
1702C12034D8EB
DABD40FA54D2DB
4850AED2F455FB
A6895789A4CAB9
333CEC59148D38
0AG6AD58BD4C909
BC4BEC64D4A7FA
9185ACA954A78A
ACC1AA1CC4A1T1A
A102BEA3541FD9
C82B28A8142309
BF3E98EB74A579
7983E7690458BB
111358
18CF76EC443588
AD5AD14EC42669
111395
54ECF25014A159
4D246989F4974A

DATA NASCITA

25-06-2022
14-06-2022
08-06-2022
05-07-2022
20-08-2022
19-02-2022
19-06-2022
16-08-2022
23-08-2022
03-07-2021
25-11-2021
04-05-2021
27-06-2022
15-02-2021
13-07-2021
14-08-2021
20-12-2021
10-01-2021
03-03-2022
03-06-2022
20-05-2021
09-08-2022
09-02-2021

PUNTEGGIO

105
52
49
44
44
42
42
42
42
40
28
26
25
24
24
24
24
22
22
7
5

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non residente
non residente



